(http://www.armp.cm)

ll- Acquisition of Tender files

The physîcal version of the Tender Files can be obtained from the Public Procurement Service of the Mayo

BaËeo Council, Upon publication of this notice, against the payment of a non-reftJndable sum of 120 000

(One Hundred Twenty Thousand) FCFA representing the purchase costs of the Tender Document and

payable at the Municipal Treasury of the Mayo Baleo Council.

It is also possible to obtain the electronic version of the file by free download at the addresses indicated

above for the electronic version.